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Under 17 Men Stage 1 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 William Richardson Birchfield  A    11:40
  2 Alasdair Kinloch Tonbridge  A    11:48
  3 Nathan Gibson Aldershot  A    11:52
  4 Jonathan Shields CSheffield    12:03
  5 Jacob Brown Vale Royal  A    12:11
  6 Stanley Willis Bedford &  A    12:12
  7 Alfie Thompson Leicester  A    12:13
  8 Rob Huckle Cambridge  A    12:15
  9 Terence Fawden Highgate H    12:17
 10 Jack Turner Stroud & D    12:18
 11 George Burnett Charnwood  A    12:20
 12 James Enwright Bedford &  B    12:20
 13 Fabrice Kisela Preston Ha    12:23
 14 Adam Roden Sale Harri  A    12:23
 15 Shaun Evans Royal Sutt  A    12:25
 16 Lewis Byram Holmfirth    12:25
 17 Cameron Bell Hallamshir    12:25
 18 Ben Spratling C.Norwich  A    12:26
 19 Jack Hope Kettering    12:26
 20 Ahmed KhalidAli Shaftesbur    12:27
 21 Thomas Rogerson Liverpool    12:28
 22 Nathan Cox Morpeth Ha    12:28
 23 Hedley Hardcastle Derby Athl  A    12:30
 24 Joss Barber Blackheath  A    12:33
 25 Prior Luke Wells City    12:33
 26 Daniel Stock Worcester    12:33
 27 Jordan Wood Cambridge  B    12:41
 28 Kane Smith Rotherham  A    12:42
 29 Dan Rickards Aldershot  B    12:43
 30 Sam Barker Notts Ac  A    12:46
 31 Niall Unger Windsor Sl  A    12:47
 32 William Peppercorn Team Bath    12:47

 33 Harry Leeming Bristol An    12:49
 34 George Lewis East Chesh    12:50
 35 Karim Mahiddine Thames Val  A    12:56
 36 Dominic Peachey Bedford &  C    13:01
 37 Joe Gentry North Some    13:01
 38 Billy Black Herne Hill  A    13:02
 39 Jamie Ward Wolverhamp    13:03
 40 O WatsonSweeney Giffnock N  A    13:07
 41 Stuart Brown Tonbridge  B    13:07
 42 Reis Brooke Birchfield  B    13:11
 43 Owen Lee Warrington    13:12
 44 Tom Hudson Solihull &  A    13:14
 45 Jamie Brown Tonbridge  C    13:19
 46 Conor Smith Bromsgrove    13:22
 47 Tommy Jenkins Newport Ha    13:22
 48 Harry Blay Portsmouth    13:24
 49 Mark ChaneyBaxter C.Norwich  B    13:25
 50 Luke Sherlock Banbury Ha    13:29
 51 Alfie Meade Coventry G  A    13:34
 52 Amrik Gill Leicester  B    13:35
 53 Ethan Tattersall Windsor Sl  B    13:40
 54 Dean Mawby Leamington    13:40
 55 Adam Green Rotherham  B    13:45
 56 Alexander Khlaf Thames Val  B    13:52
 57 Matthew Crisp Coventry G  B    14:00
 58 Alex Burrows Telford Ac    14:05
 59 Kalil Shahed Giffnock N  B    14:15
 60 Christopher Davies Tipton Har    14:50
 61 Adam Ward Notts Ac  B    15:03
 62 Bertie Harrington Blackheath  B    15:15
 63 Brian Crichton Solihull &  B    15:38
 64 Adam Crawford West Suffo  A    20:00

Under 17 Men Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Sam Stevens Leicester  A    11:39    23:52 +  6
  2 Jack Boswell Aldershot  A    12:00    23:52 +  1
  3 Jamie Dee Shaftesbur    11:37    24:04 + 17
  4 Jamie Goodge Tonbridge  A    12:21    24:09 -  2
  5 Hugo Milner Derby Athl  A    11:48    24:18 + 18
  6 Thomas Mortimer Stroud & D    12:06    24:24 +  4
  7 Ashley Brown Cambridge  A    12:15    24:30 +  1
  8 Benjamin Boulter Birchfield  A    12:54    24:34 -  7
  9 William Mullins Bedford &  A    12:30    24:42 -  3
 10 Euan Gilchrist Sale Harri  A    12:19    24:42 +  4
 11 Josh Betteley Vale Royal  A    12:32    24:43 -  6
 12 Luke Spear C.Norwich  A    12:33    24:59 +  6
 13 Evan Webb CSheffield    13:05    25:08 -  9
 14 Ryan Beale Rotherham  A    12:27    25:09 + 14
 15 Leighton Sharman Warrington    12:02    25:14 + 28
 16 William Stockley Team Bath    12:28    25:15 + 16
 17 Toby Ralph Tonbridge  B    12:13    25:20 + 24
 18 James Millet Highgate H    13:06    25:23 -  9
 19 Marco Arcuri Blackheath  A    12:51    25:24 +  5
 20 Christopher Law Holmfirth    13:01    25:26 -  4
 21 Callum Mullins Bedford &  B    13:09    25:29 -  9
 22 Felix Rusby Wells City    13:01    25:34 +  3
 23 J GilbertWeavers Charnwood  A    13:20    25:40 - 12
 24 Adam Weightman Morpeth Ha    13:15    25:43 -  2
 25 Jake Lonsdale Preston Ha    13:21    25:44 - 12
 26 Matthew Bradly Windsor Sl  A    13:00    25:47 +  5
 27 Paul Burgess Herne Hill  A    12:46    25:48 + 11
 28 Bryn Smith Aldershot  B    13:09    25:52 +  1
 29 Jerome Austin Royal Sutt  A    13:46    26:11 - 14
 30 Ryan Ward Bedford &  C    13:17    26:18 +  6
 31 David Warnes North Some    13:17    26:18 +  6
 32 Ben Goldie Coventry G  A    12:49    26:23 + 19
 33 Henry Cochrane Bristol An    13:37    26:26  0
 34 Cassius Rathbone Thames Val  A    13:34    26:30 +  1
 35 Tom Bentley Worcester    13:57    26:30 -  9

 36 Christian Woods Liverpool    14:10    26:38 - 15
 37 Harry Soteriou Notts Ac  A    13:56    26:42 -  7
 38 Oliver Dunn Tonbridge  C    13:26    26:45 +  7
 39 P BouttierButler Leicester  B    13:11    26:46 + 13
 40 Harry Cresswell Wolverhamp    13:57    27:00 -  1
 41 Patrick O’Brien East Chesh    14:14    27:04 -  7
 42 Ethan Mehmet Kettering    14:46    27:12 - 23
 43 Gregor Kelling Banbury Ha    13:49    27:18 +  7
 44 Carolan Keir Giffnock N  A    14:14    27:21 -  4
 45 Alexander Lione Cambridge  B    14:41    27:22 - 18
 46 Bryn Turner Bromsgrove    14:01    27:23  0
 47 Stuart Crichton Solihull &  A    14:15    27:29 -  3
 48 Dan Baston Newport Ha    14:12    27:34 -  1
 49 Thomas Lake C.Norwich  B    14:19    27:44  0
 50 Jack Davies Windsor Sl  B    14:14    27:54 +  3
 51 Daniel Bradford Rotherham  B    14:25    28:10 +  4
 52 Kieron James Portsmouth    14:50    28:14 -  4
 53 Peter Mumford Notts Ac  B    13:44    28:47 +  8
 54 Gabriel Higgins Leamington    15:21    29:01  0
 55 Marney Calum Giffnock N  B    14:57    29:12 +  4
 56 Thomas Brown Tipton Har    14:29    29:19 +  4
 57 Heeran Singh Birchfield  B    16:31    29:42 - 15
 58 Jacob Freeborough West Suffo  A    13:05    33:05 +  6
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Jamie Dee Shaftesbur    11:37
  2 Sam Stevens Leicester  A    11:39
  3 Hugo Milner Derby Athl  A    11:48
  4 Jack Boswell Aldershot  A    12:00
  5 Leighton Sharman Warrington    12:02
  6 Thomas Mortimer Stroud & D    12:06
  7 Toby Ralph Tonbridge  B    12:13
  8 Ashley Brown Cambridge  A    12:15
  9 Euan Gilchrist Sale Harri  A    12:19
 10 Jamie Goodge Tonbridge  A    12:21
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Under 17 Men Stage 3 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Ben Dijkstra Leicester  A    11:19    35:11  0
  2 Jake Cvetkovic Aldershot  A    11:40    35:32  0
  3 Christopher Cohen Tonbridge  A    11:56    36:05 +  1
  4 James Gormley CSheffield    11:44    36:52 +  9
  5 Harry Topham Cambridge  A    12:26    36:56 +  2
  6 Matthew Ward Derby Athl  A    12:46    37:04 -  1
  7 Benjamin Davies Bedford &  A    12:32    37:14 +  2
  8 Bradley Stokes Birchfield  A    12:47    37:21  0
  9 Jonathan Owen Vale Royal  A    12:42    37:25 +  2
 10 James Bowen C.Norwich  A    12:45    37:44 +  2
 11 C Durney Preston Ha    12:08    37:52 + 14
 12 Sam Sommerville Wells City    12:25    37:59 + 10
 13 Lavell Pierre Holmfirth    12:43    38:09 +  7
 14 David Bunce Team Bath    12:58    38:13 +  2
 15 Daniel Evans Warrington    13:02    38:16  0
 16 Joseph Massingham Rotherham  A    13:13    38:22 -  2
 17 Sam Barton Bedford &  B    12:59    38:28 +  4
 18 Oliver Greenstein Shaftesbur    14:30    38:34 - 15
 19 Oliver Harding Tonbridge  B    13:21    38:41 -  2
 20 Adam Kinghorn Sale Harri  A    14:09    38:51 - 10
 21 James Young Morpeth Ha    13:15    38:58 +  3
 22 Adam Moore Windsor Sl  A    13:14    39:01 +  4
 23 Alex MacHinPaley Highgate H    14:05    39:28 -  5
 24 A Wiltshire Blackheath  A    14:06    39:30 -  5
 25 Michael Proffitt North Some    13:16    39:34 +  6
 26 Tomas Holland Bedford &  C    13:21    39:39 +  4
 27 Tom Clarke Liverpool    13:08    39:46 +  9
 28 Alex Blackham Royal Sutt  A    13:37    39:48 +  1
 29 Joshua Smith Charnwood  A    14:17    39:57 -  6
 30 Thomas Hopkins Coventry G  A    13:56    40:19 +  2
 31 C MendesDa Thames Val  A    13:56    40:26 +  3

 32 Callum Barker Herne Hill  A    14:40    40:28 -  5
 33 Oliver Freer Leicester  B    13:58    40:44 +  6
 34 Blake Moore Windsor Sl  B    13:00    40:54 + 16
 35 Tom Neylon Bromsgrove    13:37    41:00 + 11
 36 George Glinkski Kettering    13:50    41:02 +  6
 37 Tyrone Johnson Wolverhamp    14:10    41:10 +  3
 38 Samuel Avis Tonbridge  C    14:29    41:14  0
 39 George Adams Banbury Ha    14:03    41:21 +  4
 40 Conall McNally Notts Ac  A    14:44    41:26 -  3
 41 Jamie Westwood Worcester    14:56    41:26 -  6
 42 Billy Cochrane Bristol An    15:09    41:35 -  9
 43 Joseph McLeod Solihull &  A    14:13    41:42 +  4
 44 Chris Stewart Giffnock N  A    15:42    43:03  0
 45 Joseph McNulty Rotherham  B    14:58    43:08 +  6
 46 Tom Connolly Newport Ha    15:39    43:13 +  2
 47 Samuel Wadsworth Leamington    14:25    43:26 +  7
 48 Nathan Bailey Birchfield  B    15:49    45:31 +  9
 49 Christie Williams West Suffo  A    13:47    46:52 +  9
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Ben Dijkstra Leicester  A    11:19
  2 Jake Cvetkovic Aldershot  A    11:40
  3 James Gormley CSheffield    11:44
  4 Christopher Cohen Tonbridge  A    11:56
  5 C Durney Preston Ha    12:08
  6 Sam Sommerville Wells City    12:25
  7 Harry Topham Cambridge  A    12:26
  8 Benjamin Davies Bedford &  A    12:32
  9 Jonathan Owen Vale Royal  A    12:42
 10 Lavell Pierre Holmfirth    12:43
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Under 17 Men  — Team Results — Provisional

  1 Leicester Coritanian AC  ‘A’    35:11
1 Alfie Thompson (7) 12:13 2 Sam Stevens (1) 11:39
3 Ben Dijkstra (1) 11:19
  2 Aldershot Farnham & District  ‘A’    35:32
1 Nathan Gibson (3) 11:52 2 Jack Boswell (2) 12:00
3 Jake Cvetkovic (2) 11:40
  3 Tonbridge AC  ‘A’    36:05
1 Alasdair Kinloch (2) 11:48 2 Jamie Goodge (4) 12:21
3 Christopher Cohen (3) 11:56
  4 City Of Sheffield AC    36:52
1 Jonathan Shields (4) 12:03 2 Evan Webb (13) 13:05
3 James Gormley (4) 11:44
  5 Cambridge & Coleridge AC  ‘A’    36:56
1 Rob Huckle (8) 12:15 2 Ashley Brown (7) 12:15
3 Harry Topham (5) 12:26
  6 Derby Athletic Club  ‘A’    37:04
1 Hedley Hardcastle (23) 12:30 2 Hugo Milner (5) 11:48
3 Matthew Ward (6) 12:46
  7 Bedford & County AC  ‘A’    37:14
1 Stanley Willis (6) 12:12 2 William Mullins (9) 12:30
3 Benjamin Davies (7) 12:32
  8 Birchfield Harriers  ‘A’    37:21
1 William Richardson (1) 11:40 2 Benjamin Boulter (8) 12:54
3 Bradley Stokes (8) 12:47
  9 Vale Royal AC  ‘A’    37:25
1 Jacob Brown (5) 12:11 2 Josh Betteley (11) 12:32
3 Jonathan Owen (9) 12:42
 10 City Of Norwich AC  ‘A’    37:44
1 Ben Spratling (18) 12:26 2 Luke Spear (12) 12:33
3 James Bowen (10) 12:45
 11 Preston Harriers    37:52
1 Fabrice Kisela (13) 12:23 2 Jake Lonsdale (25) 13:21
3 C Durney (11) 12:08
 12 Wells City Harriers    37:59
1 Prior Luke (25) 12:33 2 Felix Rusby (22) 13:01
3 Sam Sommerville (12) 12:25
 13 Holmfirth Harriers AC    38:09
1 Lewis Byram (16) 12:25 2 Christopher Law (20) 13:01
3 Lavell Pierre (13) 12:43
 14 Team Bath Athletics Club    38:13
1 William Peppercorn (32) 12:47 2 William Stockley (16) 12:28
3 David Bunce (14) 12:58
 15 Warrington A C    38:16
1 Owen Lee (43) 13:12 2 Leighton Sharman (15) 12:02
3 Daniel Evans (15) 13:02
 16 Rotherham Harriers And AC  ‘A’    38:22
1 Kane Smith (28) 12:42 2 Ryan Beale (14) 12:27
3 Joseph Massingham (16) 13:13
 17 Bedford & County AC  ‘B’    38:28
1 James Enwright (12) 12:20 2 Callum Mullins (21) 13:09
3 Sam Barton (17) 12:59
 18 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers    38:34
1 Ahmed KhalidAli (20) 12:27 2 Jamie Dee (3) 11:37
3 Oliver Greenstein (18) 14:30
 19 Tonbridge AC  ‘B’    38:41
1 Stuart Brown (41) 13:07 2 Toby Ralph (17) 12:13
3 Oliver Harding (19) 13:21
 20 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’    38:51
1 Adam Roden (14) 12:23 2 Euan Gilchrist (10) 12:19
3 Adam Kinghorn (20) 14:09
 21 Morpeth Harriers & AC    38:58
1 Nathan Cox (22) 12:28 2 Adam Weightman (24) 13:15
3 James Young (21) 13:15

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

 22 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow  ‘A’    39:01
1 Niall Unger (31) 12:47 2 Matthew Bradly (26) 13:00
3 Adam Moore (22) 13:14
 23 Highgate Harriers    39:28
1 Terence Fawden (9) 12:17 2 James Millet (18) 13:06
3 Alex MacHinPaley (23) 14:05
 24 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers  ‘A’    39:30
1 Joss Barber (24) 12:33 2 Marco Arcuri (19) 12:51
3 A Wiltshire (24) 14:06
 25 North Somerset AC    39:34
1 Joe Gentry (37) 13:01 2 David Warnes (31) 13:17
3 Michael Proffitt (25) 13:16
 26 Bedford & County AC  ‘C’    39:39
1 Dominic Peachey (36) 13:01 2 Ryan Ward (30) 13:17
3 Tomas Holland (26) 13:21
 27 Liverpool Harriers & AC    39:46
1 Thomas Rogerson (21) 12:28 2 Christian Woods (36) 14:10
3 Tom Clarke (27) 13:08
 28 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC  ‘A’    39:48
1 Shaun Evans (15) 12:25 2 Jerome Austin (29) 13:46
3 Alex Blackham (28) 13:37
 29 Charnwood A C  ‘A’    39:57
1 George Burnett (11) 12:20 2 J GilbertWeavers (23) 13:20
3 Joshua Smith (29) 14:17
 30 Coventry Godiva Harriers  ‘A’    40:19
1 Alfie Meade (51) 13:34 2 Ben Goldie (32) 12:49
3 Thomas Hopkins (30) 13:56
 31 Thames Valley Harriers  ‘A’    40:26
1 Karim Mahiddine (35) 12:56 2 Cassius Rathbone (34) 13:34
3 C MendesDa (31) 13:56
 32 Herne Hill Harriers  ‘A’    40:28
1 Billy Black (38) 13:02 2 Paul Burgess (27) 12:46
3 Callum Barker (32) 14:40
 33 Leicester Coritanian AC  ‘B’    40:44
1 Amrik Gill (52) 13:35 2 P BouttierButler (39) 13:11
3 Oliver Freer (33) 13:58
 34 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow  ‘B’    40:54
1 Ethan Tattersall (53) 13:40 2 Jack Davies (50) 14:14
3 Blake Moore (34) 13:00
 35 Bromsgrove And Redditch    41:00
1 Conor Smith (46) 13:22 2 Bryn Turner (46) 14:01
3 Tom Neylon (35) 13:37
 36 Kettering Town Harriers    41:02
1 Jack Hope (19) 12:26 2 Ethan Mehmet (42) 14:46
3 George Glinkski (36) 13:50
 37 Wolverhampton & Bilston    41:10
1 Jamie Ward (39) 13:03 2 Harry Cresswell (40) 13:57
3 Tyrone Johnson (37) 14:10
 38 Tonbridge AC  ‘C’    41:14
1 Jamie Brown (45) 13:19 2 Oliver Dunn (38) 13:26
3 Samuel Avis (38) 14:29
 39 Banbury Harriers AC    41:21
1 Luke Sherlock (50) 13:29 2 Gregor Kelling (43) 13:49
3 George Adams (39) 14:03
 40 Notts AC  ‘A’    41:26
1 Sam Barker (30) 12:46 2 Harry Soteriou (37) 13:56
3 Conall McNally (40) 14:44
 41 Worcester AC    41:26
1 Daniel Stock (26) 12:33 2 Tom Bentley (35) 13:57
3 Jamie Westwood (41) 14:56
 42 Bristol And West AC    41:35
1 Harry Leeming (33) 12:49 2 Henry Cochrane (33) 13:37
3 Billy Cochrane (42) 15:09
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 43 Solihull & Small Heath AC  ‘A’    41:42
1 Tom Hudson (44) 13:14 2 Stuart Crichton (47) 14:15
3 Joseph McLeod (43) 14:13
 44 Giffnock North Aac  ‘A’    43:03
1 O WatsonSweeney (40) 13:07 2 Carolan Keir (44) 14:14
3 Chris Stewart (44) 15:42
 45 Rotherham Harriers And AC  ‘B’    43:08
1 Adam Green (55) 13:45 2 Daniel Bradford (51) 14:25
3 Joseph McNulty (45) 14:58
 46 Newport Harriers    43:13
1 Tommy Jenkins (47) 13:22 2 Dan Baston (48) 14:12
3 Tom Connolly (46) 15:39
 47 Leamington Cycling & AC    43:26
1 Dean Mawby (54) 13:40 2 Gabriel Higgins (54) 15:21
3 Samuel Wadsworth (47) 14:25
 48 Birchfield Harriers  ‘B’    45:31
1 Reis Brooke (42) 13:11 2 Heeran Singh (57) 16:31
3 Nathan Bailey (48) 15:49
 49 West Suffolk AC  ‘A’    46:52
1 Adam Crawford (64) 20:00 2 Jacob Freeborough (58) 13:05
3 Christie Williams (49) 13:47

Incomplete Teams:

Stroud & District AC
1 Jack Turner (10) 12:18 2 Thomas Mortimer (6) 12:06

Aldershot Farnham & District  ‘B’
1 Dan Rickards (29) 12:43 2 Bryn Smith (28) 13:09

East Cheshire H & Tameside AC
1 George Lewis (34) 12:50 2 Patrick O’Brien (41) 14:14

Cambridge & Coleridge AC  ‘B’
1 Jordan Wood (27) 12:41 2 Alexander Lione (45) 14:41

City Of Norwich AC  ‘B’
1 Mark ChaneyBaxter (49) 13:25 2 Thomas Lake (49) 14:19

City Of Portsmouth AC
1 Harry Blay (48) 13:24 2 Kieron James (52) 14:50

Notts AC  ‘B’
1 Adam Ward (61) 15:03 2 Peter Mumford (53) 13:44

Giffnock North Aac  ‘B’
1 Kalil Shahed (59) 14:15 2 Marney Calum (55) 14:57

Tipton Harriers
1 Christopher Davies(60) 14:50 2 Thomas Brown (56) 14:29

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
1 Cameron Bell (17) 12:25

Thames Valley Harriers  ‘B’
1 Alexander Khlaf (56) 13:52

Coventry Godiva Harriers  ‘B’
1 Matthew Crisp (57) 14:00

Telford AC
1 Alex Burrows (58) 14:05

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers  ‘B’
1 Bertie Harrington (62) 15:15

Solihull & Small Heath AC  ‘B’
1 Brian Crichton (63) 15:38



Sport
    Soft

ERRA National Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 5th October 2014

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 Ben Dijkstra Leicester A    11:19
  2 Jamie Dee Shaftesbur    11:37
  3 Sam Stevens Leicester A    11:39
  4 William Richardson Birchfield A    11:40
  = Jake Cvetkovic Aldershot A    11:40
  6 James Gormley CSheffield    11:44
  7 Hugo Milner Derby Athl A    11:48
  = Alasdair Kinloch Tonbridge A    11:48
  9 Nathan Gibson Aldershot A    11:52
 10 Christopher Cohen Tonbridge A    11:56
 11 Jack Boswell Aldershot A    12:00
 12 Leighton Sharman Warrington    12:02
 13 Jonathan Shields CSheffield    12:03
 14 Thomas Mortimer Stroud & D    12:06
 15 C Durney Preston Ha    12:08
 16 Jacob Brown Vale Royal A    12:11
 17 Stanley Willis Bedford & A    12:12
 18 Toby Ralph Tonbridge B    12:13
  = Alfie Thompson Leicester A    12:13
 20 Rob Huckle Cambridge A    12:15
  = Ashley Brown Cambridge A    12:15
 22 Terence Fawden Highgate H    12:17
 23 Jack Turner Stroud & D    12:18
 24 Euan Gilchrist Sale Harri A    12:19
 25 James Enwright Bedford & B    12:20
  = George Burnett Charnwood A    12:20
 27 Jamie Goodge Tonbridge A    12:21
 28 Fabrice Kisela Preston Ha    12:23
  = Adam Roden Sale Harri A    12:23
 30 Sam Sommerville Wells City    12:25
  = Shaun Evans Royal Sutt A    12:25
  = Lewis Byram Holmfirth    12:25
  = Cameron Bell Hallamshir    12:25
 34 Jack Hope Kettering    12:26
  = Harry Topham Cambridge A    12:26
  = Ben Spratling C.Norwich A    12:26
 37 Ryan Beale Rotherham A    12:27
  = Ahmed KhalidAli Shaftesbur    12:27
 39 Thomas Rogerson Liverpool    12:28
  = Nathan Cox Morpeth Ha    12:28
  = William Stockley Team Bath    12:28
 42 Hedley Hardcastle Derby Athl A    12:30
  = William Mullins Bedford & A    12:30
 44 Josh Betteley Vale Royal A    12:32
  = Benjamin Davies Bedford & A    12:32
 46 Prior Luke Wells City    12:33
  = Daniel Stock Worcester    12:33
  = Joss Barber Blackheath A    12:33
  = Luke Spear C.Norwich A    12:33
 50 Jordan Wood Cambridge B    12:41
 51 Jonathan Owen Vale Royal A    12:42
  = Kane Smith Rotherham A    12:42
 53 Dan Rickards Aldershot B    12:43
  = Lavell Pierre Holmfirth    12:43
 55 James Bowen C.Norwich A    12:45
 56 Paul Burgess Herne Hill A    12:46
  = Matthew Ward Derby Athl A    12:46
  = Sam Barker Notts Ac A    12:46
 59 William Peppercorn Team Bath    12:47
  = Bradley Stokes Birchfield A    12:47
  = Niall Unger Windsor Sl A    12:47
 62 Ben Goldie Coventry G A    12:49
  = Harry Leeming Bristol An    12:49
 64 George Lewis East Chesh    12:50
 65 Marco Arcuri Blackheath A    12:51
 66 Benjamin Boulter Birchfield A    12:54
 67 Karim Mahiddine Thames Val A    12:56
 68 David Bunce Team Bath    12:58
 69 Sam Barton Bedford & B    12:59
 70 Blake Moore Windsor Sl B    13:00
  = Matthew Bradly Windsor Sl A    13:00
 72 Felix Rusby Wells City    13:01
  = Christopher Law Holmfirth    13:01

  = Dominic Peachey Bedford & C    13:01
  = Joe Gentry North Some    13:01
 76 Billy Black Herne Hill A    13:02
  = Daniel Evans Warrington    13:02
 78 Jamie Ward Wolverhamp    13:03
 79 Evan Webb CSheffield    13:05
  = Jacob Freeborough West Suffo A    13:05
 81 James Millet Highgate H    13:06
 82 Stuart Brown Tonbridge B    13:07
  = O WatsonSweeney Giffnock N A    13:07
 84 Tom Clarke Liverpool    13:08
 85 Callum Mullins Bedford & B    13:09
  = Bryn Smith Aldershot B    13:09
 87 Reis Brooke Birchfield B    13:11
  = P BouttierButler Leicester B    13:11
 89 Owen Lee Warrington    13:12
 90 Joseph Massingham Rotherham A    13:13
 91 Tom Hudson Solihull & A    13:14
  = Adam Moore Windsor Sl A    13:14
 93 James Young Morpeth Ha    13:15
  = Adam Weightman Morpeth Ha    13:15
 95 Michael Proffitt North Some    13:16
 96 David Warnes North Some    13:17
  = Ryan Ward Bedford & C    13:17
 98 Jamie Brown Tonbridge C    13:19
 99 J GilbertWeavers Charnwood A    13:20
100 Jake Lonsdale Preston Ha    13:21
  = Oliver Harding Tonbridge B    13:21
  = Tomas Holland Bedford & C    13:21
103 Tommy Jenkins Newport Ha    13:22
  = Conor Smith Bromsgrove    13:22
105 Harry Blay Portsmouth    13:24
106 Mark ChaneyBaxter C.Norwich B    13:25
107 Oliver Dunn Tonbridge C    13:26
108 Luke Sherlock Banbury Ha    13:29
109 Cassius Rathbone Thames Val A    13:34
  = Alfie Meade Coventry G A    13:34
111 Amrik Gill Leicester B    13:35
112 Tom Neylon Bromsgrove    13:37
  = Alex Blackham Royal Sutt A    13:37
  = Henry Cochrane Bristol An    13:37
115 Ethan Tattersall Windsor Sl B    13:40
  = Dean Mawby Leamington    13:40
117 Peter Mumford Notts Ac B    13:44
118 Adam Green Rotherham B    13:45
119 Jerome Austin Royal Sutt A    13:46
120 Christie Williams West Suffo A    13:47
121 Gregor Kelling Banbury Ha    13:49
122 George Glinkski Kettering    13:50
123 Alexander Khlaf Thames Val B    13:52
124 Harry Soteriou Notts Ac A    13:56
  = C MendesDa Thames Val A    13:56
  = Thomas Hopkins Coventry G A    13:56
127 Harry Cresswell Wolverhamp    13:57
  = Tom Bentley Worcester    13:57
129 Oliver Freer Leicester B    13:58
130 Matthew Crisp Coventry G B    14:00
131 Bryn Turner Bromsgrove    14:01
132 George Adams Banbury Ha    14:03
133 Alex Burrows Telford Ac    14:05
  = Alex MacHinPaley Highgate H    14:05
135 A Wiltshire Blackheath A    14:06
136 Adam Kinghorn Sale Harri A    14:09
137 Tyrone Johnson Wolverhamp    14:10
  = Christian Woods Liverpool    14:10
139 Dan Baston Newport Ha    14:12
140 Joseph McLeod Solihull & A    14:13
141 Patrick O’Brien East Chesh    14:14
  = Jack Davies Windsor Sl B    14:14
  = Carolan Keir Giffnock N A    14:14
144 Kalil Shahed Giffnock N B    14:15
  = Stuart Crichton Solihull & A    14:15
146 Joshua Smith Charnwood A    14:17
147 Thomas Lake C.Norwich B    14:19
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148 Daniel Bradford Rotherham B    14:25
  = Samuel Wadsworth Leamington    14:25
150 Thomas Brown Tipton Har    14:29
  = Samuel Avis Tonbridge C    14:29
152 Oliver Greenstein Shaftesbur    14:30
153 Callum Barker Herne Hill A    14:40
154 Alexander Lione Cambridge B    14:41
155 Conall McNally Notts Ac A    14:44
156 Ethan Mehmet Kettering    14:46
157 Kieron James Portsmouth    14:50
  = Christopher Davies Tipton Har    14:50
159 Jamie Westwood Worcester    14:56
160 Marney Calum Giffnock N B    14:57
161 Joseph McNulty Rotherham B    14:58
162 Adam Ward Notts Ac B    15:03
163 Billy Cochrane Bristol An    15:09
164 Bertie Harrington Blackheath B    15:15
165 Gabriel Higgins Leamington    15:21
166 Brian Crichton Solihull & B    15:38
167 Tom Connolly Newport Ha    15:39
168 Chris Stewart Giffnock N A    15:42
169 Nathan Bailey Birchfield B    15:49
170 Heeran Singh Birchfield B    16:31
171 Adam Crawford West Suffo A    20:00


